Cycling Network Ten Year Plan - List of Approved Projects
(Sorted alphabetically by project name)

Project
ID

304

303
302
602
306
305
300
604
66
607
29

Approved Project Name

Black Creek Drive (Photography to
Culford)

Copperfield - ( Guildwood to Meadowvale)
Don Mills Trail South Connection

Eglinton Crosstown LRT

Eglinton West Extension

Ellesmere - (Gatineau Trail to Conlins)
Finch Hydro Corridor (Pineway to Brahms)
Finch LRT

Port Union (Sheppard to Lawrence)
Sheppard LRT

Six Points Reconfiguration - (Various)

Project Facility Types

Proposed Multi-Use Trail

Proposed Multi-Use Trail

Proposed Multi-Use Trail

Proposed Bike Lanes or Cycle Tracks
Proposed Multi-Use Trail

Proposed Multi-Use Trail

Proposed Multi-Use Trail

Proposed Bike Lanes or Cycle Tracks
or Cycle Tracks

Proposed Bike Lanes or Cycle Tracks
Proposed Bike Lanes or Cycle Tracks

Cycling Network Ten Year Plan - List of Approved Projects
(Sorted by project ID number on ward maps)

Project
ID
29
66

300
302
303

304

305
306
602
604
607

Approved Project Name

Six Points Reconfiguration - (Various)
Port Union (Sheppard to Lawrence)

Finch Hydro Corridor (Pineway to Brahms)
Don Mills Trail South Connection
Copperfield - ( Guildwood to Meadowvale)
Black Creek Drive (Photography to
Culford)

Ellesmere - (Gatineau Trail to Conlins)
Eglinton West Extension

Eglinton Crosstown LRT

Finch LRT

Sheppard LRT

Project Facility Types

Proposed Bike Lanes or Cycle Tracks
or Cycle Tracks

Proposed Multi-Use Trail

Proposed Multi-Use Trail

Proposed Multi-Use Trail

Proposed Multi-Use Trail
Proposed Multi-Use Trail
Proposed Multi-Use Trail
Proposed Bike Lanes or Cycle Tracks
Proposed Bike Lanes or Cycle Tracks
Proposed Bike Lanes or Cycle Tracks




